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Center: 

	Roxie Ann Sinkler

	Address: 
	75 Grover St

	Phone:
	428-7827

	Web Site:
	

	Season this schedule covers: 
	June 24, 2012 – August 16, 2013

	Open Days/Hrs. for this season:

	Mon – Fri  9:30am – 5:00pm

	Director:
	Joe Diliberto

	Site Supervisor:  
	Tony Calderon



MONDAY
	
TIME
	
PROGRAM TITLE
	
AGES
	
DATE
	
DATE
	
    FEE

	9:30am
	Summer Breakfast
	6-18
	6/24/13
	8/12/13
	0

	10:00am
	Clean Machine
	6-14
	6/24/13
	8/12/13
	0

	
10:30am
	
Environmental Ed
	6-14
	6/24/13
	8/12/13
	0

	10:30am
	Game Room
	6-14
	6/24/13
	8/12/13
	0

	11:00am
	Softball program (New)
	14-16
	6/24/13
	8/12/13
	0

	10:30am
	Field Games
	6-14
	6/24/13
	8/12/13
	0

	
12:30pm
	
Lunch
	6-18
	6/24/13
	8/12/13
	0

	1:00pm
	Game Room
	6-14
	6/24/13
	8/12/13
	0

	
1:00pm
	
Arts & Crafts
	6-14
	6/24/13
	8/12/13
	0

	
3:00pm
	Field Games
	6-18
	6/24/13
	8/12/13
	0

	
3:00pm
	
Game Room
	6-18
	6/24/13
	8/12/13
	0

	
3:00pm
	Double Dutch
	6-18
	6/24/13
	8/12/13
	0

	
4:30pm
	
Center and Grounds Clean-up (New)
	6-18

	6/24/13
	8/12/13
	
0




TUESDAY
	
TIME
	
PROGRAM TITLE
	
AGES
	
DATE
	
DATE
	
    FEE

	9:30am
	Summer Breakfast
	6-18
	6/25/13
	8/13/13
	0

	10:00am
	Clean Machine
	6-14
	6/25/13
	8/13/13
	0

	10:00am
	Game Room
	6-14
	6/25/13
	8/13/13
	0

	10:30am
	Field Games
	6-14
	6/25/13
	8/13/13
	0

	11:00am
	Arts & Crafts
	6-14
	6/25/13
	8/13/13
	0

	11:00am
	Softball Program (New)
	14-16
	6/25/13
	8/13/13
	0

	12:30pm
	Summer Lunch
	6-18
	6/25/13
	8/13/13
	
0

	1:00pm
	Step Team Development
	6-18
	6/25/13
	8/13/13
	0

	1:00pm
	Game Room
	6-18
	6/25/13
	8/13/13
	0

	2:00pm
	Field Games
	6-18
	6/25/13
	8/13/13
	0

	3:00pm
	Game Room Tournaments
	6-18
	6/25/13
	8/13/13
	0

	4:00pm
	Youth Fitness
	6-18
	6/25/13
	8/13/13
	0

	4:30pm
	Center and Grounds Clean-up (New)
	6-18
	6/25/13
	8/13/13
	0



WEDNESDAY
	
TIME
	
PROGRAM TITLE
	
AGES
	
DATE
	
DATE
	
    FEE

	9:30am
	Summer Breakfast
	6-18
	6/26/13
	8/14/13
	0

	10:00am
	Clean Machine
	6-14
	6/26/13
	8/14/13
	0

	10:30am
	Youth Open Basketball
	6-14
	6/26/13
	8/14/13
	0

	11:00am
	Game Room
	6-14
	6/26/13
	8/14/13
	0

	11:00am
	Softball Program (New)
	14-16
	6/26/13
	8/14/13
	0

	11:00am
	Basic Drawing
	6-14
	6/26/13
	8/14/13
	0

	12:30pm
	Summer Lunch
	6-18
	6/26/13
	8/14/13
	0

	1:00pm

	Arts & Crafts
	6-18
	6/26/13
	8/14/13
	0

	2:00pm
	Basketball League
	15-19
	6/26/13
	8/14/13
	0

	3:00pm
	Game Room
	6-18
	6/26/13
	8/14/13
	0

	3:30pm
	Double Dutch
	6-18
	6/26/13
	8/14/13
	0

	4:30pm
	Center and Grounds Clean-up (New)
	6-18
	6/26/13
	8/14/13
	0




THURSDAY
	
TIME
	
PROGRAM TITLE
	
AGES
	
DATE
	
DATE
	
    FEE

	9:30am
	Summer Breakfast
	6-18
	6/27/13
	8/15/13
	0

	10:00am
	Clean Machine
	6-14
	6/27/13
	8/15/13
	0

	11:00pm
	Game Room
	6-14
	6/27/13
	8/15/13
	0

	11:00am
	Field Games
	6-14
	6/27/13
	8/15/13
	0

	12:00pm
	End of Summer Picnic
	6-18
	6/27/13
	8/15/13
	0

	11:00am
	Softball Program (New)
	14-16
	6/27/13
	8/15/13
	0

	12:30pm
	Summer Lunch
	6-18
	6/27/13
	8/15/13
	0

	1:00pm
	Arts & Crafts
	6-17
	6/27/13
	8/15/13
	0

	1:00pm
	Game Room
	6-18
	6/27/13
	8/15/13
	0

	2:00pm
	Youth Basketball League
	U14
	6/27/13
	8/15/13
	0

	3:00pm
	Field Games
	6-18
	6/27/13
	8/15/13
	0

	4:00pm
	Youth Fitness
	6-14
	6/27/13
	8/15/13
	0

	4:30pm
	Center and Grounds Clean-up (NEW)
	6-18
	6/27/13
	8/15/13
	
0



FRIDAY
	
TIME
	
PROGRAM TITLE
	
AGES
	
DATE
	
DATE
	
    FEE

	9:00am
	Roxie Fishing Program
	6-14
	6/28/13
	8/16/13
	

	9:30am
	Summer Breakfast
	6-18
	6/28/13
	8/16/13
	0

	10:00am
	Clean Machine
	6-14
	6/28/13
	8/16/13
	0

	10:30am
	Youth Fishing Program
	6-12
	6/28/13
	8/16/13
	0

	11:00am
	Game Room
	6-14
	6/28/13
	8/16/13
	0

	11:00am
	Field Games
	6-14
	6/28/13
	8/16/13
	0

	11:00am
	Softball Program (New)
	14-16
	6/28/13
	8/16/13
	0

	12:30pm
	Summer Lunch
	6-18
	6/28/13
	8/16/13
	0

	1:00pm
	Field Trips
	6-18
	6/28/13
	8/16/13
	0

	1:00pm
	Golf Program
	10-16
	6/28/13
	8/16/13
	0

	2:00pm
	Game Room
	6-18
	6/28/13
	8/16/13
	0

	2:00pm
	Pee Wee Softball (New)
	6-9
	6/28/13
	8/16/13
	

	3:00pm
	Arts & Crafts
	6-14
	6/28/13
	8/16/13
	0

	4:30pm
	Center and Grounds Clean-up (New)
	6-18
	6/28/13
	8/16/13
	0



SATURDAY (CLOSED)
	
TIME
	
PROGRAM TITLE
	
AGES
	
DATE
	
DATE
	
    FEE

	
	
	
	

	

	


	
	
	
	

	

	


	
	
	
	

	

	


	
	
	
	

	

	


	
	
	
	

	

	


	
	
	
	

	

	


	
	
	
	

	

	


	
	
	
	

	

	


	
	
	
	

	

	


	
	
	
	

	

	


	
	
	
	

	

	




SPECIAL EVENTS

	Name of Event
	Date(s) 
	Time(s) 
	Other Key Info 

	
Seabreeze
	7/26/13
	11:00am
	FEE TBA

	
Monroe County Fair
	8/2/13
	11:00am
	Fee TBA

	
Bike Rodeo
	TBA
	10:00am
	FREE

	
End of Summer Picnic and Carnival/Bounce House
	8/14/2013
	11:00am
	FREE

	
Red Wings Camp
	TBA
	11:00am
	TBA

	Fairhaven Trip

	8/9/13
	9:00 AM
	None
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